
CURVE NO

145600-1

DRAWN BY

SOS

DATE

Apr-01

SUPERSEDES

CASING NO

5600071701

IMP NO

5600131701

IMP TYPE

CLOSED

EYE AREA

MAX SPHERE

Nss

INLET DIA

125mm

OUTLET DIA

80mm

IMP DIA

DATA REFERS TO CLEAN COLD WATER VARI

STALKER PUMPS PUMP SIZE AND TYPE RPM

12 BELL STREET, CANNING VALE, WA 125 x 80 - 400 1460
PHONE  08  6254 2133                   FAX  08  6254 2146
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FLOW  -  LITRES PER SECOND 

IMPELLER DIA IN 
MILLIMETRES 

438 

416 

394 

372 

350 
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15KW 

18.5KW 

22KW 

350mm 
438mm 


